
 April, May, June 2025 St Bees' Christ Church St James'
r 9:15am 11:15am 11:00am

Sunday, April 27 Memorial Hymn Sing @ St Bees' Joint Service
Easter 2 St George's Invited 10:00am

May-25
Sunday, May 4 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

Deborah Beck LLM LLM

Sunday, May 11 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer
Rev Joanne Rev Joanne Deborah Beck

Sunday, May 18 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer
LLM LLM Rev Joanne

Sunday, May 25
Joint Service

Jun-25
Sunday, June 1 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer

LLM LLM Rev Joanne

Sunday, June 8 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer
Rev Joanne Rev Joanne LLM

Sunday, June 15 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer
LLM Deborah Beck Rev Joanne

Sunday, June 22 Morning Prayer Morning Prayer Morning Prayer
Rev Joanne Rev Joanne LLM

Sunday, June 29
Joint Service


